



## Christmas Day Menu

£ 89.95 (adults) | £ 40.00 (0-12 years)

### Starter

**Red Lentil soup or  
Creamy tomato soup**

**Mackerel Pate**  
served with ciabatta

**Smoked salmon**  
with baby prawn, served with Marie rose  
sauce

**Chicken & chorizo skewers**  
with Canelli beans

**Creamy garlic mushroom**  
with blue cheese

**Meze for one**  
hummus, cacik, stuffed vine leaves, cheese  
roll, halloumi

**Gamberoni Picante**  
king prawns with chilli sauce, butter and  
white wine

### Main Course

**Beef Stroganoff**  
stripped beef steak, mushroom, onion, garlic,  
cream, mustard, brandy. Served with rice

**Lamb Shank**  
creamy mash potato with gravy sauce. Served  
with seasonal vegetables

**Stuffed Chicken**  
ricotta cheese, spinach, creamy dolcelatte sauce.  
Served with seasonal vegetables and roast  
potatoes

**Traditional Roast Turkey**  
served with seasonal vegetables and roast  
potatoes

**Vegetarian Moussaka**  
aubergine, courgette, potato, bechamel sauce,  
feta cheese. Served with Greek salad

**Vegetarian Halloumi Skewer**  
diced halloumi, mushroom, onion, peppers,  
courgette. Served with skinny fries and salad

**Chargrilled Mixed Grill**  
chicken skewer – lamb skewer, lamb meatballs,  
chicken wings, lamb ribs. Served with rice and  
salad

**Seafood Combo**  
salmon, seabass, king prawns, calamari. Served  
with salad and roast potato

### Dessert

**Christmas Pudding, served  
with brandy sauce**

**Panna Cotta, served with hot  
mixed berries**

**Homemade Baklava served  
with ice cream**

**Sticky Toffee Pudding served  
with custard / ice cream**

**Chocolate Fudge Cake served  
with ice cream / cream**

**FINISH WITH A GLASS  
OF SHERRY OR PORT**

If you have dietary requirements or are concerned about food allergies  
please contact a member of our team for assistance.

**£10 PER PERSON DEPOSIT TO BE MADE WHEN MAKING YOUR RESERVATION**

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. **gf**- gluten free, **gfa**- gluten free available, **v**- vegetarian, **df**- dairy free, **n**- may contain nuts, **ve**- vegan, **vea**- vegan option available